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1     Jacob Schneller        ELITM          1/9    4:29        4:29
2     Mo Hamdan              ELITM          2/9    4:30        4:30
3     Lars Mattison          ELITM          3/9    4:38        4:38
4     Reid Basting           ELITM          4/9    4:43        4:43
5     Andrew Jacob           ELITM          5/9    4:44        4:44
6     Michael Roth           ELITM          6/9    4:46        4:46
7     Brian Wandzilak        ELITM          7/9    4:48        4:48
8     Nolan Border           ELITM          8/9    4:49        4:49
9     Evan Harpster          ELITM          9/9    4:51        4:51
10    Ryan Salem             M3539         1/14    4:52        4:52
11    Matt Heesch            M1924          1/2    4:53        4:53
12    Austin McKillip        M3034         1/10    4:53        4:53
13    Noah Burke             M1618          1/3    4:58        4:58
14    Travis Buel            M3034         2/10    4:59        4:59
15    Ryan Regnier           M3539         2/14    5:00        5:00
16    Nathan Stack           M2529          1/5    5:01        5:01
17    Tim Schultz            M3539         3/14    5:02        5:02
18    Jesse Sire             M3034         3/10    5:14        5:14
19    Cade Pearson           M3034         4/10    5:15        5:15
20    Nathan Erickson        M3034         5/10    5:16        5:16
21    Linden Weitz           M1115         1/28    5:16        5:16
22    James Curfman          M3539         4/14    5:19        5:19
23    Katie Nelson           ELITF          1/2    5:20        5:20
24    Benjamin Miller        M2529          2/5    5:21        5:21
25    Ken Dobbs              M3034         6/10    5:23        5:23
26    Patrick Collins        M3034         7/10    5:24        5:24
27    Tj Hubbard             M4044          1/4    5:25        5:25
28    Bob Garcia             M5559          1/3    5:28        5:28
29    Jp Murray              M1618          2/3    5:29        5:29
30    Trevor Scoville        M2529          3/5    5:29        5:29
31    Dennis Pickard         M5054          1/5    5:31        5:31
32    Jeremie Memming        M3034         8/10    5:31        5:31
33    Trey Seibel            M1115         2/28    5:32        5:32
34    Garrett Serd           M1924          2/2    5:32        5:32
35    Jessica Wright         F1924          1/7    5:32        5:32
36    Brett Daugherty        M4549          1/5    5:33        5:33
37    Kouassi Occansey       M3539         5/14    5:40        5:40
38    Chris Grimes           M3539         6/14    5:41        5:41
39    Benjamin Hadley        M1115         3/28    5:41        5:41
40    Jeralyn Poe            ELITF          2/2    5:41        5:41
41    Brendin Wiltshire      M1115         4/28    5:41        5:41
42    Nick Stanley           M1115         5/28    5:43        5:43
43    Ken Lackey             M4044          2/4    5:43        5:43
44    Tony Sullivan          M4044          3/4    5:48        5:48
45    Gabriel Gutierrez      M1618          3/3    5:53        5:53
46    Matt Mattke            M3539         7/14    5:53        5:53
47    Rob Hotz               M5054          2/5    5:53        5:53
48    Zach Danekas           M1115         6/28    5:54        5:54
49    Braly Keller           M1115         7/28    5:55        5:55
50    Con Murray             M5054          3/5    5:58        5:58
51    Ray Taddeucci          M3539         8/14    5:59        5:59
52    Lynette Ivanov         F3539          1/5    5:59        5:59
53    Caitlyn Parmelee       F1924          2/7    6:01        6:01
54    Emily Locke            F1115         1/13    6:05        6:05
55    Dee Walker             F3034          1/6    6:05        6:05
56    Jeff Larson            M4044          4/4    6:08        6:08
57    Aaron Spicka           M2529          4/5    6:08        6:08
58    Abigail Burke          F1115         2/13    6:08        6:08
59    Nate Stanley           M1115         8/28    6:11        6:11
60    Robert Schipman        M5054          4/5    6:15        6:15
61    Scott Medina           M3539         9/14    6:24        6:24
62    Joe Duncan             M1115         9/28    6:25        6:25
63    David Kohrell          M4549          2/5    6:28        6:28
64    Kathy Occansey         F3034          2/6    6:32        6:32
65    Arnie Cerny            M5054          5/5    6:33        6:33
66    Matthew Schultz        M1115        10/28    6:34        6:34
67    Brittany Schipman      F1924          3/7    6:34        6:34
68    Heidi Miller           F2529          1/6    6:37        6:37
69    Joe Zugmier            M4549          3/5    6:38        6:38
70    Nancy Stanley          F4549          1/2    6:40        6:40
71    Andrew Colson          M0010         1/45    6:40        6:40
72    Steven Scoville        M5559          2/3    6:42        6:42
73    Domani Occansey        M0010         2/45    6:43        6:43
74    Max Dorfmeyer          M0010         3/45    6:45        6:45
75    Denise Teahon Peter    F5054          1/2    6:46        6:46
76    Sophia Wharton         F4044          1/5    6:46        6:46
77    Matthew Hotz           M1115        11/28    6:46        6:46
78    Lana Rourke            F3034          3/6    6:47        6:47
79    Sherri Wren            F4549          2/2    6:48        6:48
80    Helena Occansey        F0010         1/28    6:50        6:50
81    Elijah Dacy            M2529          5/5    6:51        6:51
82    Matt McCracken         M0010         4/45    6:54        6:54
83    Paul Eckerson          M6064          1/2    6:54        6:54
84    Jeremy Swanson         M3539        10/14    6:57        6:57
85    Mason Rezac            M1115        12/28    6:59        6:59
86    Thomas Brennan         M1115        13/28    6:59        6:59
87    Roger Figard           M6064          2/2    6:59        6:59
88    Calvin Hotz            M0010         5/45    7:00        7:00
89    Victor Reyes           M3539        11/14    7:02        7:02
90    Erica Bohac            F1924          4/7    7:04        7:04
91    Chase Peterson         M1115        14/28    7:09        7:09
92    Lindsey Blehm          F0010         2/28    7:09        7:09
93    Marin Jetensky         F1115         3/13    7:10        7:10
94    Braden Lackey          M0010         6/45    7:11        7:11
95    Ronald Poe             M4549          4/5    7:11        7:11
96    Pam Bjerrum            F4044          2/5    7:12        7:12
97    Jessie Bockelman       F2529          2/6    7:13        7:13
98    Kristy Hirschman       F2529          3/6    7:14        7:14
99    Jessica Brennan        F1115         4/13    7:15        7:15
100   Elianna Heyen          F1115         5/13    7:17        7:17
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101   Caleb Hansen           M1115        15/28    7:21        7:21
102   Jamie Granquist        F3539          2/5    7:21        7:21
103   Hunter Kalbasz         M0010         7/45    7:26        7:26
104   Andy Robbins           M3034         9/10    7:26        7:26
105   Hannah Hostetler       F1924          5/7    7:27        7:27
106   Ian Becerra            M0010         8/45    7:29        7:29
107   Quinn Thew             M0010         9/45    7:30        7:30
108   Emilee Bailey          F0010         3/28    7:30        7:30
109   Charlie Blessing       M6569          1/1    7:30        7:30
110   Avery Hemmerling       M1115        16/28    7:31        7:31
111   Brian Belt             M1115        17/28    7:31        7:31
112   Caleb Allerheiligen    M1115        18/28    7:33        7:33
113   Lisa Janssen           F3539          3/5    7:34        7:34
114   Devan Buescher         M1115        19/28    7:34        7:34
115   Garrett Brown          M1115        20/28    7:35        7:35
116   Cayley Carpenter       F1115         6/13    7:36        7:36
117   Quinn Keller           M1115        21/28    7:38        7:38
118   Molly Pearson          F2529          4/6    7:38        7:38
119   Kevin Keller           M5559          3/3    7:39        7:39
120   Ashlea Heyen           F1115         7/13    7:39        7:39
121   Mary Munter            F6569          1/1    7:44        7:44
122   Jace Franks            M0010        10/45    7:46        7:46
123   Trent Kivett           M0010        11/45    7:51        7:51
124   Joshua Kohrell         M1115        22/28    7:51        7:51
125   Kaden Richardson       M1115        23/28    7:51        7:51
126   Karina Schoengold      F3539          4/5    7:56        7:56
127   Matt Adams             M0010        12/45    7:59        7:59
128   Ethan Renken           M1115        24/28    8:00        8:00
129   Christina Usher        F4044          3/5    8:00        8:00
130   Brenna Leyden          F0010         4/28    8:13        8:13
131   Karen Knap             F5559          1/3    8:14        8:14
132   Lauren Blehm           F0010         5/28    8:14        8:14
133   Ken Katzer             M7099          1/2    8:16        8:16
134   Jared Maul             M1115        25/28    8:18        8:18
135   Hunter Petersen        M1115        26/28    8:20        8:20
136   Garrett Williams       M0010        13/45    8:20        8:20
137   Sheri Downey           F5559          2/3    8:21        8:21
138   Lily Whitmore          F0010         6/28    8:22        8:22
139   Molly Mossman          F0010         7/28    8:22        8:22
140   Stephen Mossman        M4549          5/5    8:22        8:22
141   Cooper Koeppen         M0010        14/45    8:25        8:25
142   Cory Koeppen           M3539        12/14    8:28        8:28
143   Keaton Peters          M0010        15/45    8:35        8:35
144   Kylee Synovec          F1115         8/13    8:38        8:38
145   Rachel Pickard         F4044          4/5    8:40        8:40
146   Jaci Farmer            F0010         8/28    8:40        8:40
147   Annaliese Kohrell      F1115         9/13    8:42        8:42
148   Alyssa Barnhouse       F1115        10/13    8:42        8:42
149   Andrew Zugmier         M0010        16/45    8:44        8:44
150   Caden Allerheiligen    M0010        17/45    8:48        8:48
151   Parker Peterson        M0010        18/45    8:53        8:53
152   Connor Anderson        M0010        19/45    8:53        8:53
153   Chris Pischel          M3034        10/10    8:53        8:53
154   Dario Occansey         M0010        20/45    8:55        8:55
155   Jordan Groves          M1115        27/28    8:56        8:56
156   Grace Larsen           F1115        11/13    8:56        8:56
157   Piper Steiner          F0010         9/28    8:56        8:56
158   Megan Ockander         F3034          4/6    8:58        8:58
159   Emma Codr              F0010        10/28    9:06        9:06
160   Tim Menke              M3539        13/14    9:07        9:07
161   Milla Fiedler          F0010        11/28    9:08        9:08
162   Maddux League          M0010        21/45    9:09        9:09
163   Heather Curfman        F3539          5/5    9:11        9:11
164   Danielle Simpson       F1924          6/7    9:11        9:11
165   Ryan Richert           M0010        22/45    9:17        9:17
166   Katelyn Dougherty      F0010        12/28    9:18        9:18
167   Anna Keester           F1115        12/13    9:23        9:23
168   Garrett Springer       M0010        23/45    9:24        9:24
169   Naltum Barber          M0010        24/45    9:26        9:26
170   Sydney Schmidt         F0010        13/28    9:26        9:26
171   Trenton Munter         M0010        25/45    9:27        9:27
172   Michael Munter         M0010        26/45    9:29        9:29
173   Sydni Springer         F1115        13/13    9:29        9:29
174   Jacqueline Maul        F4044          5/5    9:31        9:31
175   Carson Codr            M0010        27/45    9:31        9:31
176   Cameron League         M0010        28/45    9:34        9:34
177   Grant Swanson          M0010        29/45    9:35        9:35
178   Kelly Pro              M1115        28/28    9:36        9:36
179   Susan Hertzler         F5559          3/3    9:39        9:39
180   Aaron Barnhouse        M0010        30/45    9:49        9:49
181   Deb Schorr             F5054          2/2    9:50        9:50
182   Mary Nguy              F1924          7/7    9:52        9:52
183   Riley Kinnan           F0010        14/28    9:56        9:56
184   Calleigh Osmera        F0010        15/28   10:02       10:02
185   Jadyn Petersen-Keller  F0010        16/28   10:06       10:06
186   Lucas Schlautman       M0010        31/45   10:09       10:09
187   Ella Medina            F0010        17/28   10:20       10:20
188   Joshua Sterns          M0010        32/45   10:21       10:21
189   Jordyn Franks          F0010        18/28   10:25       10:25
190   Patti Vannoy           F2529          5/6   10:28       10:28
191   Sam Dorfmeyer          M0010        33/45   10:32       10:32
192   Ava Draper-Moore       F0010        19/28   10:36       10:36
193   Alayna Pickard         F0010        20/28   10:41       10:41
194   Carmin Sims            F0010        21/28   10:44       10:44
195   Karly Codr             F0010        22/28   10:45       10:45
196   Frankie Curren         F0010        23/28   10:57       10:57
197   Aaron McClellan        M0010        34/45   10:57       10:57
198   Julie Sierks           F2529          6/6   10:59       10:59
199   Christopher Bartling   M3539        14/14   11:10       11:10
200   Ron Tschauner          M7099          2/2   11:10       11:10
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201   Jackson Bartling       M0010        35/45   11:11       11:11
202   Jacob McClellan        M0010        36/45   11:33       11:33
203   Connor Carpenter       M0010        37/45   11:37       11:37
204   Joyce Dykema           F3034          5/6   11:48       11:48
205   Jessica Luebbe         F3034          6/6   11:48       11:48
206   Cooper Schmidt         M0010        38/45   11:56       11:56
207   Brody Williams         M0010        39/45   12:06       12:06
208   Austin Lyon            M0010        40/45   12:12       12:12
209   Denzel Occansey        M0010        41/45   12:34       12:34
210   Brady Groves           M0010        42/45   12:58       12:58
211   Liam Thew              M0010        43/45   13:01       13:01
212   Eva Anderson           F0010        24/28   14:25       14:25
213   Eli Larson             M0010        44/45   14:44       14:44
214   Abby Kruse             F0010        25/28   15:20       15:20
215   Sam Schlautman         M0010        45/45   15:39       15:39
216   Sabrina Collier        F0010        26/28   16:16       16:16
217   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0010        27/28   20:13       20:13
218   Madison Kohmetscher    F0010        28/28   21:04       21:04
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